
2312 HOPF LN, DE PERE, WI, 54115-9149
https://www.adashunjones.com

2312 HOPF LN, DE
PERE, WI,
54115-9149

$224,900

Beautiful, spacious ranch w/4 bdrms and 3.5 baths in desirable area. This open concept
w/neutral colors feat: LR w/2 way FP. Kitchen w/lrg angular island/appliances, LL has
exposed windows w/huge famiy room and bar area, exercise room, 4th bdrm, and 3rd full
bath. Private backyard with extensive lanscaping and deck overlooking conservancy
w/pond. 1st flr...

Caleb
Keller Williams Green Bay

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 3644 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,Split Bedroom Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1970

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1674 Tax Amount: 5185

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16X12 Main

Bedroom 2 12X12 Main

Bedroom 3 12X12 Main

Bedroom 4 16X12 Lower

Family Room 38X20 Lower

Kitchen 15X14 Main

Living Room 22X17 Main

Dining Room 15X14 Main

Other Room 18X11 Lower

Other Room 2 8X6 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Caleb W Hayes Agent Email: calebhayes@kw.com


